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Academic Programme Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
(

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

14596
621300
43489
45998
103643
221643
40231
632020
51643
53110
125536
252414
40984
56191
57242
184517
302117

41608
621300
51360
57679
187463
291068
50169
632020
54416
63028
197663
307687
55628
57472
66212
208966
333756



