IIIT Dharwad Cut Off 2023: CSAB Round 1				
Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14596	41608
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	621300	621300
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43489	51360
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	45998	57679
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	103643	187463
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	221643	291068
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40231	50169
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	632020	632020
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	51643	54416
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	53110	63028
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	125536	197663
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	252414	307687
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40984	55628
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56191	57472
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	57242	66212
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	184517	208966
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	302117	333756